
  CLASSIC LANES ROAD RALLY Sponsored by Philip Paul Car Centre
Welsh Border Car Club - 19th/20th August 2017

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

7 Kev Bolver Rich Jerman Talbot Sunbeam N 1:19 1

4 Zak Hughes Macauley Bridgewater Peugeot 206 N 1:59 2 1 0:40 0:40

25 Kevin Nunns Ian 'Dude' Roberts VW Golf N 2:42 3 2 1:23 0:43

12 Rob Davies Tudor Humphreys Subaru Impreza N 3:05 4 3 1:46 0:23

22 Jake Hilditch Al Gwilliam Proton Satria N 3:59 5 4 2:40 0:54

46 Richard Jones David Hillidge Nissan Micra B 4:28 6 1 3:09 0:29

34 Ryan Swain Tony Millington VW Golf N 4:35 7 5 3:16 0:07

24 Matt Hill James Dowley Peugeot 205 N 5:11 8 6 3:52 0:36

41 Dan Morris Kieran Price Ford Puma N 5:40 9 7 4:21 0:29

26 Gareth Owen Michael Hughes Ford Puma N 6:07 10 8 4:48 0:27

32 Frazer Moss Tom Beckett Peugeot 205 N 6:27 11 9 5:08 0:20

29 Jan Hughes Carey Lloyd Ford Focus N 7:51 12 10 6:32 1:24

47 Michael Jones Robin Harvey Evans Citroen Saxo B 8:35 13 2 7:16 0:44

35 Dylan Jones Lewis Griffiths MG ZR N 9:10 14 11 7:51 0:35

50 Oliver Thompson Simon Thompson Ford Escort B 9:24 15 3 8:05 0:14

44 Colin Bartl Stuart Hasted Peugeot 205 GTi N 10:39 16 12 9:20 1:15

27 Wyn Davies Rhys Morris Proton Satria N 10:56 17 13 9:37 0:17

31 Jack Hilditch Jade Potts Vauxhall Astra B 12:57 18 4 11:38 2:01

42 Gethin Rhun Price Iwan Thomas Nissan Micra N 14:46 19 14 13:27 1:49

36 Rhys William Horn Alun Horn BMW Compact N 14:46 20 15 13:27 0:00

39 Tomos Knight Hefin Jones Mitsubishi Colt N 16:31 21 16 15:12 1:45

43 Ryan Lloyd James Wardle Citroen Saxo VTR N 1 10:05 22 17

45 David Harding Matthew Williams Citroen C2 N 1 11:06 23 18

49 Mollie Swann Sara Davies Ford Focus ST170 B 1 25:57 24 5

30 Garry Hilditch Stuart Hughes Rover 25 B 5 27:49 25 6
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  CLASSIC LANES ROAD RALLY Sponsored by Philip Paul Car Centre
Welsh Border Car Club - 19th/20th August 2017

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

Total Penalty Diff to 

First

Diff to 

Previous

6 Paul Morgan Rhys Griffiths Honda Civic Type R O 0:28 1

14 Sam Stafford Jamie Mills Vauxhall Nova O 0:45 2 0:17

10 Kevin 'Garn' Evans Daniel Jones Nissan Micra O 1:18 3 0:33

2 Mark Lennox Jorden Apthorpe Seat Ibiza O 1:24 4 0:06

17 Chris Leach Will Atkins Ford Escort O 1:24 5 0:00

15 Elliott Stafford Lewis Sim Toyota Celica O 1:40 6 0:16

3 Shaun Bee Rob Leeman Proton Satria O 2:53 7 1:13

8 Carwyn 'Tyres' Evans Dafydd Sion Lloyd Proton Satria GTi O 3:14 8 0:21

16 James Evans Ffion Davies Ford Focus ST170 O 5:39 9 2:25

18 Andy Morgan David James Price Citroen Saxo O 6:17 10 0:38

13 Matt Rees Daniel Jones Vauxhall Corsa O 9:34 11 3:17

1 Rhys Wyn Davies Ryan Griffiths Vauxhall Corsa O 1 3:20 12
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